Donaulauf Hollenburg 30 km 22.2.2025
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30km

Reisinger Martin
Baumann Alexander
Einicher Gregor
Panholzeer Reinhard
Musil Leo

Seiberl Andy
WEISSENBOCK Paulina
Kirzel Roland

Kuran Wolfgang
Dressler Dieter

25km
Binder Daniel
HOFFMANN ULI

20km
Hofer Manfred
STADLER MONIKA

10km

Haubenwallner Wolfgang
Weissenbdck Roland
Steininger Thomas
Schiefermayer Glinther
Lindner Michael
Leblhuber Jakob
Tinkhauser Markus
Skarek Josef

SCHORN SHARON
STIEFSOHN MANUELA

LC Raifesen Ybbs

RSC Krems

St. Polten

Union Niederwaldkirchen
USPLA

Oberwdlbling

ULC Klosterneuburg

St. Polten

ASK McDonalds Loosdorf
ATV Vosendorf

LC Ybbs
LC Kapelln

Steyr
Egger lauft /LC Kapelln

LCU Pyhra

ULC Klosterneuburg

Skvg Pottenbrunn
SwinBikeRun

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Union Rohrbach

LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Mank

02:00:51 1.
02:02:16 1.
02:07:49 2.
02:13:14 2.
02:23:44 1.
02:29:58 1.
02:37:58 1.
02:58:47 1.
03:17:40 2.
03:45:42 1.

M40
M30
M30.
M40
M75
M50
W50
M60
M60
M70

01:40:55 !: Herren

02:27:40 1.

01:58:26 1.
02:12:31 1.

Damen

Herren
Frauen

00:34:40 1.M30

00:40:02 1.
00:41:17 2.
00:43:44 3.
00:44:11 1.
00:48:56 1.
00:49:56 4.
00:57:12 2.
00:57:24 1.
00:59:56 1.

M50
M50
M50
M40
Junior
M50
M40
W30
W50



